
Clasificación por Equipos - GA

 Palma Arena de Palma de Mallorca

Mallorca Gym Cup

18 Febrero 2017

Rk Team/Gimnast Ctry Nota

NIVEL 1

1 Salt Gimnàstic 114,950ESP

Berta Alvarez 8,650 9,60010,650 38,4009,500

Julia Ventura 8,450 9,95012,450 39,6008,750

Nicole de Miguel 9,000 7,20011,900 36,9508,850

35,000 26,100 26,750 27,100

2 Club Gimnàstic Betxi 112,400ESP

Esther Sarabia Pérez 8,350 7,15012,350 36,7008,850

Lidia Fernández Gurillo 7,700 6,65010,950 34,4509,150

Sandra Schiau Sasu 8,950 9,85012,350 41,25010,100

35,650 25,000 23,650 28,100

3 C. G. Grech 111,850ESP

Adriana Ortega Castilho 5,200 8,00011,650 16,8508,400

Carlota Pascual Tudela 4,750 9,70011,350 30,1509,100

Nuria Más López 7,500 10,55011,450 38,4508,950

Ornella Bianca Padovan 8,350 9,0500,000 26,4009,000

34,450 21,050 29,300 27,050

4 Club Sur 111,200ESP

Celia Recio Iturralde 5,800 8,30010,800 19,1009,150

Julia Penalva Caro 8,500 6,40011,100 29,2509,650

Marta Delgado Guisado 8,400 8,65010,600 26,4009,350

Paula Caro Delgado 7,100 9,05011,100 36,4509,200

33,000 24,000 26,000 28,200

5 La Barca G. A. 108,500ESP

Carla Gutiérrez 6,750 7,20010,700 7,8007,800

Claudia Clavijo 7,600 8,95010,850 36,5009,100

María del Carmen Ballesteros 7,000 9,00011,650 27,6507,250

Shannon Mc Laughlin 8,050 8,00011,700 36,5508,800

34,200 22,650 25,950 25,700

6 Rushmoor G A 107,850GBR

Eleanor Cox 8,850 8,65010,600 37,6009,500

Florence Self 6,800 6,60010,300 8,2508,250

Sophie Moss 7,200 8,45010,950 26,6007,900

Tilly Mitchell 7,450 8,35011,350 35,4008,250
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32,900 23,500 25,450 26,000

7 La Vinya G. C. 106,300ESP

Ingrid Trueba Tió 6,300 7,70010,250 19,5509,300

Marta García Cañete 6,350 7,75011,200 27,8008,850

Martina Eandi 6,850 9,75010,700 36,0508,750

Nicole García González 7,450 4,2009,950 7,4508,000

Queralt Garabito Trenado 7,550 7,9009,700 15,4508,700

32,150 21,850 25,400 26,900

8 C. G. Terrassa 105,900ESP

Irene Ambrosio Ruiz 5,650 7,60010,750 20,1509,400

Iris Espigares de la Rosa 6,850 7,70010,100 33,8009,150

Mariona Fu Sacristan Sánchez 8,200 8,00011,600 27,8008,450

Paula Flores López-Pasca 6,200 9,10010,000 24,1508,850

32,450 21,250 24,800 27,400

9 Club Sur B 104,700ESP

Serena Vázquez Alba 7,150 8,20010,300 34,3008,650

Sofía Morales Pedraza 8,500 8,30010,800 36,8509,250

Sofía Yaping Puerta Padial 6,700 7,40010,500 33,5508,950

31,600 22,350 23,900 26,850

10 C. G. Pozuelo 103,550ESP

Aitana Cuevas 7,950 5,45010,050 7,9508,200

Anahi de la Paliza 7,000 8,90010,800 35,4008,700

Marta Gómez 6,200 7,50010,550 33,1508,900

Vega Chichón 5,050 7,55010,550 27,0508,950

31,900 21,150 23,950 26,550

11 C. G. Palma 103,050ESP

Ada Torrent Schab 6,400 8,10010,250 33,7008,950

Alba Cañellas Gómez 7,100 8,35010,450 34,8508,950

María Sánchez Pastor 8,000 6,85010,700 34,5008,950

31,400 21,500 23,300 26,850

12 A.D. San Juan 100,650ESP

Andrea Álvarez Sota 7,150 4,60011,050 30,2007,400

Ane Li Ros Indurain 8,900 7,55010,750 36,1008,900
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Leire Rípodas Cosín 8,550 6,30011,600 34,3507,900

33,400 24,600 18,450 24,200

13 Club Arabatxo 89,050ESP

Ainhoa Areta 7,400 0,0000,000 15,6008,200

Amara García 6,150 5,0508,850 23,0008,000

Goizeder Vicente 6,100 5,9009,300 29,4508,150

Iraia Arteaga 4,650 6,2509,450 15,7000,000

Mara Alonso 0,000 5,3000,000 5,3007,850

27,600 19,650 17,450 24,350

14 C. G. FEDAC Lleida 7,950ESP

María Cerdá 7,950 0,0000,000 7,9500,000

0,000 7,950 0,000 0,000
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